جدول 4: تعويضات العاملين بأجر حسب الجنس والنشاط الاقتصادي في باقي الضفة الغربية وقطاع غزة –2004

Table 4: Compensation of Paid Employees by Sex and Economic Activity in Remaining West Bank and Gaza Strip –2004
	 (Value  in US $ 1000)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      (القيمة بالاف دولار امريكي)  

	Economic Activity
	مزايا
أخرى
Other

Benefits
	المزايا
العينية
Payments

in-Kind
	الرواتب والاجور النقدية
Cash Wages and Salaries
	مجموع
التعويضات
Total

Compensations
	مجموع
العاملين باجر
Total No.

of Paid Emp.
	النشاط الاقتصادي
	دليل
النشاط
ISIC

	
	
	
	آخرون
Others
	الإدارة والإنتاج
Adm.& Oper.
	
	
	
	

	
	اناث
F
	ذكور
M
	اناث
F
	ذكور
M
	اناث
F
	ذكور
M
	اناث
F
	ذكور
M
	اناث
F
	ذكور
M
	اناث
F
	ذكور
M
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total of Financial Intermediaries
	3065.7
	8599.8
	121.1
	1059.9
	8.4
	3607.7
	10918.5
	37812.5
	14113.7
	51079.9
	1134
	3350
	مجموع الوساطة المالية
	J
	ي

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	 

	Palestine Monetary Authority

Commercial & Islamic Banks

Other Credit  Institutions
	2811.5
	7758.0
	114.8
	1050.5
	8.4
	3297.4
	9273.9
	31790.9
	12208.6
	43896.8
	903
	2745
	 سلطة النقد
 والبنوك التجارية والإسلامية
 ومؤسسات الإقراض المتخصصة
	+
	6511

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	+
	6519

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	6592

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	 

	Stock Market 
	21.6
	53.2
	0.0
	0.0
	0.0
	42.0
	199.9
	603.0
	221.5
	698.2
	25
	64
	 سوق الأوراق المالية
 و شركات الأوراق المالية
	+
	6711

	Stock Market Brokers
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	6712

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	 

	Insurance Corporations
	232.6
	788.6
	6.3
	9.4
	0.0
	268.3
	1444.7
	5418.6
	1683.6
	6484.9
	206
	541
	 شركات التأمين
	 
	660
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